06 Temmuz 2001 Cuma

10. Kosu Saat:18:00

ikramiye
Forma S

1

6'LI GANYAN( ) :5.111,15 4, 3'LU GANYAN( ) 25,34 +, IKILI( ) 27,00 4, UCLU BAHIS( ) :11,23 4, CIFTE() 90,20 &

At Ismi
GIZCEM(12)
ALBATROS(10)
ADAYELI(8)
BALCOVA(14)
KASEN(4)
BATURLAR(2)
NALBANTKIZI(5)
ZERDAB(11)
BEYSOYLU(7)
BINATLI*(13)
BORTECINE(1)
NASIPBEY(6)
YILDIZKENT(3)

CEYLANYILDIZ(9)

Yaris Sonuclar:

1.)9.900 ¢

Yas
Syka

6y ka
4y kk
Sy kk
4y ak
Ty aa
Sy ak
Ty ak
6y kk
Ty ka
6y ka
6y ka
6y ka

Ty kk

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CELEBI1 - BUKENHATUN

NOKTABATUR - BAMKA
ALTAYLIM - AZIZE
RUZGAR 30 - KEMIYETULIRAK .36
ALBATUR - MEBRUKE.70
ALKURUS 12 - SABIKA.71
SAVA - MENCULE.26
UMUT .2 - ZEHRA.96
AKNASIP - BAGDATGULU.27
SAVATLI - SAPHA.22

SA'D.23 - ZAFIRE.12
AKNASIP - NEAME.44
ATIG- SUBEYHI.32

RUZGAR.30 - ALMIMRUHIYE. 12

Handikap 14/Y2
2.)3.960 t
Siklet Jokey
49 O.SEZIK

52 Y.DEMIRKIRAN
54 U.YAYLA

48 T.BULAMA

55,5 NIYAZI KONUK
58 B.CELTIK

56,5  FICSEL

495  RDEMIRKIRAN
555  SKONUK

48 B.VATANSEVER
63 LYAKUT

565  HUSKAYA

57 M.BERBER

55 H.YESILBUDAK

3)1.980

Sahip

R. HAM. BOTASUN

NUR. GUVEN

H. HUS. KAVAZ
M. MET. KAYIKCI
NUR. GULERCE
MEH. KORKMAZ
ALI CALDIRAN
FIK. KANMAN
MEH. URAL

M. ERG. TUNCOK
SON. YAGIZ

HAY. PERINCEK
YAS. KILIC

MEH. YUKSEL

Antrendrii

K.CILEK
M.TEKDEMIR
0.0ZAKDAG
L.TOPAL
SS.CEKE
AZBOZKURT

A YARDIMCI

HUS.DEMIRKIRAN

A.YARDIMCI
0.0ZTURK
ARAYDIN
T.PERINCEK
AZBOZKURT

LYUKSEL

1200 Cim

Derece  Gny

1.21.40

1.21.44

1.22.29

1.22.52

1.22.72

1.22.90

1.23.17

1.23.35

1.23.65

1.24.10

1.24.45

1.24.75

1.25.25

1.25.39

Bursa Hipdromu (27. Yaris Giinii)

4)990 ¢

4,20
6,50
6,40
39,65
2,35
15,35
28,50
10,45
16,35
45,75
13,55
23,45
6,35

11,45

AGF

St Fark G.Cik. HP

12

10

11

13

14

36

42

48

33

51

54

51

37

49

34

64

51

52

48



